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Juez Arbitro:

XXI IRONMAN DE LANZAROTE

IRONKID

BENJAMIN

CLASIFICACION FEMENINA

Puesto Dorsal Apellidos y Nombre Club
1 145 NAVARRO IBANEZ, SARA
2 120 VALETTE HOHN, BERTA
3 127 CORREDERA CANIL, ANA
4 102 CENALMOR MINGUELA, MARINA
5 103 DADLANI GARCIAS, DAYA
6 115 ROBAYNA RETANA, AMELIA
7 118 SAWYER, ELLIE
8 112 NATI, EMMA
9 105 FAUST, LEA
10 114  ORTIZ BAREA, VERONICA
11 101 CALAVIA ROJAS, BARBARA
12 104 DELEON MUELA, VALERIA
13 119 TEJERA HERNANDEZ, SARA
14 100 ARROWSMITH, HOLLY LAUREN
15 117  SANTANA SORIA, RAQUEL
16 111 MCBETH, KAYLEIGH
17 113 NEWTON, MEGHAN MARIE
CLASIFICACION MASCULINA
Puesto Dorsal Apellidos y Nombre Club
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130
143
144
148
152
147
137
136
154
124

DAMIEN, ANDRADA

MORALES BETANCOR, JORGE
MORAN, DECLAN

RODRIGUEZ FONTES, PAULO
VUYLSTEKE-BELGIUM, ANDREAS
ORTIZ BAREA, JORGE
GUNZLERJAUREGUI, LUKAS
GONZALEZ TEJERA, ADRIAN
WITTIG, JANN ANTOINE

CABRERA TOLEDO, JUAN MANUEL

(8%

Fecha: 18/05/12

Tiempo
00:02:00
00:02:02
00:02:08
00:02:09
00:02:18
00:02:20
00:02:21
00:02:22
00:02:28
00:02:29
00:02:32
00:02:37
00:02:40
00:02:49
00:03:07
00:03:13
00:03:14

Tiempo
00:01:47
00:01:53
00:01:55
00:01:56
00:01:59
00:02:01
00:02:04
00:02:05
00:02:06
00:02:08
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Juez Arbitro:

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

122
141
133
135
139
129
146
128
132
140
123
149
142
150
151
134
138
121
126
125
153

XXI IRONMAN DE LANZAROTE

IRONKID

BARTOLOME VALLS, DAVID
IBARGUEN FERNANDEZ, JUAN CARLOS
DUIN, WIEBE PIETER

GONZALEZ CABRERA, CARLOS
HAYES, HENRY

COSTA DOMENECH, DAVID
NAVARRO MONTERO, AZAEL
CORUJO STEPANKOVA, DANIEL
DOMINGUEZ BETANCORT, DAVID MANUEL
HEMPHILL, JACKSON

BETANCORT RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER
SIEBER, DOMINIC MAXIMILIAN
LOPEZ, OTERO

TORRES RODRIGUEZ, TIGOT
VAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ, ALEJANDRO
FERNANDEZ RIVERO, ALEJANDRO
HANCOCK, MAX

ALVAREZ SANCHEZ, RAUL
CANALETA FAIXO, BIEL

CAMPOS, PABLO

WIGMORE, FLYNN

Cr

Fecha: 18/05/12

00:02:10
00:02:11
00:02:12
00:02:13
00:02:14
00:02:15
00:02:17
00:02:19
00:02:20
00:02:21
00:02:22
00:02:23
00:02:24
00:02:25
00:02:26
00:02:27
00:02:29
00:02:31
00:02:32
00:02:45
00:03:28
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